1
ETRONIC TEAM CO., LTD.
ETRONIC reserves the right for revising the content of this catalog without further notification.
sales@ etronic.com
DIP Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitor - EDEA series
 Introduction
 Super low ESR, high ripple current capability

(μF)
WV/Vdc
(SV)
Note(1)
Leakage
Current
(μA)
tan δ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100k to300kHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/
105℃/100kHz)
EDEA0606‐391M‐2R5  0606  390
2.5
(2.9)
195  0.12 20  3,160
EDEA0809‐561M‐2R5  0809  560  280  0.12 12  4,710
EDEA0809‐821M‐2R5  0809  820  410  0.12 10  5,230
EDEA0812‐102M‐2R5  0812  1,000  500  0.12 10  5,230
EDEA1012‐152M‐2R5  1012  1,500  750  0.12 10  5,560
EDEA0606‐271M‐4R0  0606  270
4
(4.6)
216  0.12 20  3,160
EDEA0809‐561M‐4R0  0809  560  448  0.12 12  4,710
EDEA1012‐821M‐4R0  1012  820  656  0.12 10  5,560
EDEA1012‐122M‐4R0  1012  1,200  960  0.12 10  5,560
EDEA0606‐221M‐6R3  0606  220
6.3
(7.2)
277  0.12 15  3,160
EDEA0606‐331M‐6R3  0606  330  416  0.12 17  3,390
EDEA0809‐471M‐6R3  0809  470  592  0.12 15  4,210
EDEA0809‐561M‐6R3  0809  560  705  0.12 15  4,210
EDEA1012‐821M‐6R3  1012  820  1,033  0.12 12  5,440
EDEA1012‐102M‐6R3  1012  1,000  1,260  0.12 12  5,440
EDEA1012‐152M‐6R3  1012  1,500  1,890  0.12 12  5,440
EDEA0406‐100M‐100  0406  10
10
(11.5)
300  0.12 80  700
EDEA0606‐101M‐100  0606  100  200  0.12 25  2,820
EDEA0812‐271M‐100  0812  270  540  0.12 12  4,710
EDEA0812‐471M‐100  0812  470  940  0.12 12  4,710
EDEA1012‐471M100  1012  470  940  0.12 12  5,440
EDEA0606‐470M‐160  0606  47
16
(18.4)
150  0.12 50  1,650
EDEA0606‐101M‐160  0606  100  320  0.12 24  2,490
EDEA0609‐101M‐160  0609  100  320  0.12 25  2,820
EDEA0812‐271M‐160  0812  270  864  0.12 16  4,070
EDEA1012‐331M‐160  1012  330  1,056  0.12 16  4,720
EDEA1012‐471M‐160  1012  470  1,505  0.12 16  4,720
EDEA1012‐681M‐160  1012  680  2,176  0.12 16  4,720